
 2019 - 2020 - SOCCER GIRLS
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

EL CAMINO DIVISION

Teams: Cupertino, Fremont, Gunn, Lynbrook, Milpitas, Monta Vista, Wilcox

Friday, January 3 Wednesday, January 8 Friday, January 10
Bye - LYNBROOK Bye - MILPITAS Bye - MONTA VISTA
MILPITAS @ WILCOX MONTA VISTA @ LYNBROOK FREMONT @ MILPITAS
GUNN @ MONTA VISTA WILCOX @ FREMONT LYNBROOK @ CUPERTINO
FREMONT @ CUPERTINO CUPERTINO @ GUNN GUNN @ WILCOX

Wednesday, January 15 Friday, January 17 Wednesday, January 22
Bye - FREMONT Bye - CUPERTINO Bye - GUNN
CUPERTINO @ MONTA VISTA GUNN @ FREMONT WILCOX @ CUPERTINO
MILPITAS @ GUNN MONTA VISTA @ WILCOX FREMONT @ LYNBROOK
WILCOX @ LYNBROOK LYNBROOK @ MILPITAS MILPITAS @ MONTA VISTA

Friday, January 24 Wednesday, January 29 Friday, January 31
Bye - WILCOX Bye - MILPITAS Bye - MONTA VISTA
LYNBROOK @ GUNN LYNBROOK @ MONTA VISTA MILPITAS @ FREMONT
CUPERTINO @ MILPITAS FREMONT @ WILCOX CUPERTINO @ LYNBROOK
MONTA VISTA @ FREMONT GUNN @ CUPERTINO WILCOX @ GUNN

Wednesday, February 5 Friday, February 7 Wednesday, February 12
Bye - FREMONT Bye - CUPERTINO Bye - GUNN
MONTA VISTA @ CUPERTINO FREMONT @ GUNN CUPERTINO @ WILCOX
GUNN @ MILPITAS WILCOX @ MONTA VISTA LYNBROOK @ FREMONT
LYNBROOK @ WILCOX MILPITAS @ LYNBROOK MONTA VISTA @ MILPITAS

Friday, February 14 Wednesday, February 19
Bye - WILCOX Bye - LYNBROOK
GUNN @ LYNBROOK WILCOX @ MILPITAS
MILPITAS @ CUPERTINO MONTA VISTA @ GUNN
FREMONT @ MONTA VISTA CUPERTINO @ FREMONT

Game Limit 20 games + 2 scrimmages

Pre League Meeting October 21 6:00  Mtn View High School Room 526

Start Practice November 4

First Scrimmage Allowed November 18

First Contest Allowed November 25

Last SCVAL Event Allowed February 19 4.2.19

C.C.S Seeding Meeting February 20 CCS Office - Boys 4:00 Girls 6:30

Post Season (All League Meeting) February 25 6:00 Mtn. View High School room 526

First C.C.S Event February 22

Last C.C.S Event February 29

CIF NorCal March 3 5, & 7

Playing Days Wednesday and Friday

Starting Times Side by side 3:30 Night  4:00 FS/ 6:00 varsity

Chairpersons: Ivan Bandov- Mtn View High School

A.D. Liaisons: Shelley Smith ( Mtn View)

C.C.S (408) 224-2994 FAX (408) 224-0476 text score 408-230-0452

Peninsula Sports (Officials) (831) 375-3301 FAX (831) 375-4029
SCVAL Web site www.scval.com

http://www.scval.com/
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